07 July 2016
To Members of the Council
Dear Sir/Madam Hebden Royd

Town Council

A meeting of the Community Funding Committee (Cllrs; Baker, Bampton
Smith, Fearon, Press, Scorer & Tsoneva) will be held in the Greenwood Room,
The Town Hall, St George’s Street, Hebden Bridge on 11" DECEMBER 2013
at 6:30 pm.

/

Jason Boom
Clerk to the Council

This meeting is open to the public unless Members decide to exclude
the public for any exempt or confidential item of business.

AGENDA
1. Apologies for Absence and any substitutions
2. Members’ Interests relating to agenda items for this meeting.
3. Matters arising from Minutes of Meeting held 18™ September 2013 not itemised

on this Agenda

4. BUDGET 2014/15
To consider and make recommendations on budget requirements for 2014/15 (enc).

5. COMMUNICATION
To decide on actions as appropriate.
a) DOT Communications/3 RiT Funding

6. APPLICATIONS FOR FINANCIAL SUPPORT

a) Royd Regeneration £2000.00
Dancehall of Dream 6.45pm
b) White Ribbon Campaign £650.00
Awareness Posters 7.00pm
c¢) Hebden Royd & District Swimming Pool Association £5000.00
Swimming Pool Facilities 7.15pm
d) Hebden Bridge Light Opera Society £5000.00
Y outh House Refurbishment 7.30pm
e) Friends of Riverside School £2000.00

The Poetry Project 7.45pm



f) Community Transport Calderdale
Let’s Go Shopping

g) Archway Project
Recycle Radio

h) Friends of Calder Holmes Park
Fair for Youth

1) Handmade Parade
Annual Parade 2014

j) Hope Baptist Church
Floor Coverings

£3250.00
8.00pm

£5000.00
8.15pm

£5000.00
8.30pm

£5000.00
8.45pm

£4291.00
9.00pm



